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Typ: Separator zanieczyszczeń SPIROTRAP dużego przepływu - Hi-flow
(połączenie kołnierzowe)

Numer katalogowy

Materiał

Wydatek m³/h

Średnica

Temperatura

Ciśnienie

HE300F

Stal

810.00

DN300

110

10

OD [mm]

h [mm]

e

Objętość [l]

Waga [kg]

323.9

1550

G2

500.00

393.00

H [mm]

D [mm]

LF [mm]

przy Δp kPa

Waga z opakowaniem

1955

610

1005

31.0

468.00


